
Boys Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Quinn Forman SR North Star Charter

2 Brock Weaver SR Borah

3 Lucas Rollenhagen 17- Idaho Dash Track

4 Ashton Marlatt 17- Idaho Dash Track

5 Chayse Sloan 15- Idaho Dash Track

6 Nathan Taylor JR Rigby

7 Jaxon Bair 17- TNT Track Club

8 Barrett Davis 17- Idaho Dash Track

Girls Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Alexis DeAlba JR Unattached

2 Jordan Crawford SR Meridian (ID)

3 Emma Shelton JR Eagle

4 Madelynn Wattles SR 54-Unattached

5 Grace Layton JR Eagle

6 Tania Duncan 17- Inner Athlete Performan

7 Maddie Romberg SO Borah

8 Hadley Humphreys JR Blackfoot

9 Sarah Carillo SR Eagle

Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Sage Weaver FR Borah

2 Kelsey Lovercheck JR Pendleton

3 Keziah Glidden 54-Unattached

4 Elizabeth Ramey SR Unattached

5 Tatum Richards SO Emmett

Girls High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Lizzy Nielson JR Adrian

2 Addasyn Sylvester SO Rigby

Boys Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Joseph Alexander FR Eagle

2 Rhett Spencer SO Emmett

3 Coston Fritel SO Eagle

4 Dusty Schiess 17- TNT Track Club

5 Remington Hardman SO Emmett

6 Merrick Hansen JR North Star Charter

7 Kody Biggs FR Kuna

8 Trevor Fry SO Borah

Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

9 James Camp SO Borah

10 Hunter Enick SO Emmett

11 Kenai Herrick JR Eagle

Flight 2 of 2

1 Andrew Herrera 17- Idaho Dash Track

2 Jaden Wanstrom SO Butte County

3 Peyson Calaway SR West Jefferson

4 Patrick Alexander JR Eagle

5 Mason Ashby JR Unattached

6 Caden Hottman JR 37-Unattached

7 Caden Hottman JR Unattached

8 Jacob Womack SO Rigby

9 Tanner Nett SR Borah

10 Seth Rathbun SR Eagle

11 Weston Jeffries SR Fruitland

Boys High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Tyson Hastriter FR Unattached

2 John Callahan JR Borah

3 Josh Fletcher SO Borah

4 Lucas Rollenhagen 17- Idaho Dash Track

5 Manuel Aguirre SR Adrian

6 Xander Powers JR Meridian (ID)

7 Xander Powers JR Unattached

8 Christian Meter JR Meridian (ID)

9 Justin Hagerman SR Kuna

10 Kegan Arrington SR Centennial

Girls Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Kelsey Lovercheck JR Pendleton

2 Reilly Lovercheck JR Pendleton

3 Lizzy Nielson JR Adrian

4 Adriana Varn 17- Idaho Dash Track

5 Sophia Cromwell 17- Idaho Dash Track

6 Presley Berger 17- Idaho Dash Track

7 Amelia Howard 17- Idaho Dash Track

8 Damaris Stuffle 15- Elite Technique Track a

9 Brianna Hayhurst 15- Idaho Dash Track

10 Millie Bledsoe 15- Idaho Dash Track
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Girls 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Amelia Howard 17- Idaho Dash Track

2 Morgan Sauerwein 17- Idaho Dash Track

3 Shelby Fry 15- Idaho Dash Track

4 Tatum Richards SO Emmett

5 Millie Bledsoe 15- Idaho Dash Track

6 Reilly Lovercheck JR Pendleton

7 Damaris Stuffle 15- Elite Technique Track a

8

Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Lucas Rollenhagen 17- Idaho Dash Track

2 Ryker Kendall SO Meridian (ID)

3 Barrett Davis 17- Idaho Dash Track

4 Augustas Haynes 15- Idaho Dash Track

5 Mikey Sanchas SR Meridian (ID)

6 Ashton Marlatt 17- Idaho Dash Track

7 Oliver Howard 15- Idaho Dash Track

8 Jacob Kachur JR Unattached

Section 2 of 2

1 Sebastian Kou 17- Idaho Dash Track

2 Crew Kelson 17- Idaho Dash Track

3 Caleb Woodland JR Meridian (ID)

4 Jaxon Bair 17- TNT Track Club

5 Nathan Taylor JR Rigby

6 Deven Benitez JR Unattached

7 Abbas Makki JR Borah

8 Logan McDougal 17- Idaho Dash Track

Girls 100 Meters (9th)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Avery Emmerling 15- Idaho Dash Track

4 Kennedy Patterson 15- Idaho Dash Track

5 Tyler Gressley FR Tri-Valley

6

7

8

Girls 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 Sage Weaver FR Borah

Girls 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Hannah Schafer 15- Idaho Dash Track

4 Alexa Turner-Esposito 15- Idaho Dash Track

5 Aimee Bedard 17- Idaho Dash Track

6 Alicia Sarver 17- Idaho Dash Track

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 LeeLynn Huett 17- Idaho Dash Track

2 Phoebe Waters 15- Idaho Dash Track

3 Brianna Hayhurst 15- Idaho Dash Track

4 Asia Lawyer SO Centennial

5 Diyana Hackley SO 38-Unattached

6 Kyla Palmer 15- Idaho Dash Track

7 Brooke Deneke SR Borah

8 Shelby Fry 15- Idaho Dash Track

Boys 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Abbas Makki JR Borah

2 Quinn Forman SR North Star Charter

3 Danen Petersen JR Centennial

4 Lucas Rollenhagen 17- Idaho Dash Track

5 Tre' Bowens 15- Idaho Dash Track

6 Deven Benitez JR Unattached

7 Caleb Woodland JR Meridian (ID)

8 Manuel Aguirre SR Adrian

Section 2 of 3

1 Oliver Howard 15- Idaho Dash Track

2 Dusty Schiess 17- TNT Track Club

3 Jett Dorval 15- Idaho Dash Track

4 Brock Weaver SR Borah

5 Jason Honell 17- Idaho Dash Track

6 Enrico Ganz 17- Alpha Track Club Orego

7 Peyson Calaway SR West Jefferson

8 Harrison Bork 17- Idaho Dash Track

Section 3 of 3

1 Antony Ganz 17- Alpha Track Club Orego

2 Jakob Rumsey 17- Idaho Dash Track

3 Josiah DeChambeau JR Centennial

4 Landon Helms JR 54-Unattached

5 Nathan Taylor JR Rigby

6 Ben Stewart SR Kuna

7 Anthony Bridges 17- Idaho Dash Track

8 Miguel Cerda 15- Idaho Dash Track
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Girls 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 Ahmeah Brown SO Unattached

4 Avery Emmerling 15- Idaho Dash Track

5 Aspen Sipe JR Kuna

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 Sydney Chu 15- Idaho Dash Track

2 Amelia Howard 17- Idaho Dash Track

3 Phoebe Waters 15- Idaho Dash Track

4 Kyla Palmer 15- Idaho Dash Track

5 Diyana Hackley SO 38-Unattached

6 Paiton Mills SO Nampa Christian

7 Isabella Reyes 17- Idaho Dash Track

8

Boys 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 Addison McOmber SO Unattached

4 Antony Ganz 17- Alpha Track Club Orego

5 Manuel Aguirre SR Adrian

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 Paul Boicourt 17- Idaho Dash Track

2 Isaiah LaGrange 17- Idaho Dash Track

3 Enrico Ganz 17- Alpha Track Club Orego

4 Osman Osman 17- Idaho Dash Track

5 Ben Stewart SR Kuna

6 Landon Helms JR 54-Unattached

7 Logan McDougal 17- Idaho Dash Track

8

Girls 1600 Meters (9th)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Kaelle Steele FR Victory Charter

2 Tyler Gressley FR Tri-Valley

Girls 1 Mile Run (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Emma Hollon SR Tri-Valley

2 Grace Dixon JR 54-Unattached

3 Emma Hillam JR Fruitland

4 Peyten Woodruff JR Unattached

5 Malia Lowe JR Kuna

Boys 1 Mile Run (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Ezra Hubbard FR Rockland

2 Gavin Thompson SO Rigby

3 Hyrum Spencer JR West Jefferson

4 Logan Springstead JR Unattached

5 Brady Armstrong JR Unattached

6 Thomas Ogden JR Unattached

7 Carter Collett JR Unattached

8 Jaden Schultz JR Centennial

9 Colin Wright SO Central Valley

10 Seth Bingham JR Thunder Ridge

11 Cyress Wilson SR Caldwell

12 Trent Wigod JR 54-Unattached

13 Jared Harden SR Highland - P

14 Alex Wright SR Central Valley

15 Nathan Green SR Borah

Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Quinn Forman SR North Star Charter

2 Haydin Weaver JR Borah

3 Kegan Arrington SR Centennial

4 Chayse Sloan 15- Idaho Dash Track

5 Barrett Davis 17- Idaho Dash Track

Girls Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Emma Shelton JR Eagle

2 Taylor Crout JR Borah

3 Abbie McCoy FR Kuna

4 Aaliyah Bos JR Kuna

5 Jordan Crawford SR Meridian (ID)

6 Hadley Humphreys JR Blackfoot

7 Maddie Romberg SO Borah

8 Tania Duncan 17- Inner Athlete Performan
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Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Kelton Richmond SO Unattached

2 Kyle Campbell SR Boise

3 Ashton Marlatt 17- Idaho Dash Track

4 Tyler Newell SR Boise

5 Cummins Anderson SR Butte County

6 Paul Boicourt 17- Idaho Dash Track

7 Kapp McCallister JR Unattached

8 Grant Joslyn SO Unattached

9 Rebel Beard SO Butte County

10 Jase Poston SO Rigby

11 Tucker Briggs JR Boise

12 Jaxon Bair 17- TNT Track Club

13 Alec Martin SR Boise

14 Christian Meter JR Meridian (ID)

15 Erik Petersen SR Borah

16 Wyatt Ricketts SR 38-Unattached

17 Vicentejordan Vanderlip Unattached

18 Landon Helms JR 54-Unattached

Boys Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Remington Hardman SO Emmett

2 Merrick Hansen JR North Star Charter

3 Joseph Alexander FR Eagle

4 Coston Fritel SO Eagle

5 Rhett Spencer SO Emmett

6 Jaden Wanstrom SO Butte County

7 James Camp SO Borah

8 Trevor Fry SO Borah

9 Peyson Calaway SR West Jefferson

10 Andrew Herrera 17- Idaho Dash Track

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kody Biggs FR Kuna

2 James White SO Unattached

3 Tanner Nett SR Borah

4 Hunter Enick SO Emmett

5 Patrick Alexander JR Eagle

6 Jacob Womack SO Rigby

7 Mason Ashby JR Unattached

8 Seth Rathbun SR Eagle

9 Weston Jeffries SR Fruitland

10 Caden Hottman JR 37-Unattached

Boys Long Jump (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Gage George 6 MS_Tri-Valley

2 Wyatt Frandin 6 MS_Meadows Valley

3 Dutch Potter 6 MS_Malad

4 Braun Nalder 6 MS_Malad

5 Joe Barrett 6 MS_Kimberly

6 Garrett Rogers 6 Unattached

7 Richard Joyce 6 MS_Harper

8 Eli Howerzyl 6 MS_Nampa Christian

9 Drake Morrison 6 MS_Malad

Boys Long Jump (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Caleb Goers 7 MS_Filer

2 Bridger Phillips 7 MS_Filer

3 Garrison Zielinski 7 MS_Council

4 Canon Hiatt 7 MS_Harper

5 Colton Bayes 8 MS_Adrian

6 Devin Mendoza 7 MS_Tri-Valley

7 Jovan Acevedo 13- Idaho Dash Track

8 Clancy Rablin 7 MS_Camas County

9 Alex Robbins 8 MS_Tri-Valley

10 Aaron Deleon 8 MS_Glenns Ferry

Flight 2 of 2

1 JD Ellis 8 MS_Orofino

2 Rance Jordan 8 MS_Adrian

3 Liam Koziol 8 MS_Oakley

4 Jayden Robinson 8 MS_Garden Valley

5 Ruger Ward 7 MS_Raft River

6 Owen Grant 8 MS_Filer

7 Maxon Yearsley 7 MS_Garden Valley

8 Dalton Carter 7 MS_Filer

9 Tyler Bird 8 MS_Liberty Charter

10 Luke Anderton 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

Girls Triple Jump (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Lorien Bowns 6 MS_Adrian

2 Realynn Weddle 6 MS_Clearwater Valley

3 Olivia Mehiel 6 MS_Meadows Valley

4 Ella Beardin 6 MS_Orofino

5 Cambree Lyon 6 MS_Butte County
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Girls Triple Jump (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Bailey Van Hofwegen 8 54-Unattached

2 Makayla Belnap 7 MS_Harper

3 Eliza Bingham 7 MS_Council

4 Stella Warren 8 MS_Tri-Valley

5 Julianna Bowns 8 MS_Adrian

6 Sophia Piehl 11- Idaho Dash Track

7 Hope Grace Myers 8 MS_Nampa Christian

8 Taylor Redick 8 MS_Challis

9 Reese deGroot 8 MS_Kamiah

10 Kaylee Smith 7 MS_Robert Stuart

11 Evelyn Hollist 8 MS_Kimberly

12 Reagan Kessinger 7 MS_Orofino

13 Emma Barton 8 MS_Tri-Valley

Boys Shot Put (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Keegan Richmond 8 Unattached

2 Ahmi Brothers 8 Unattached

3 Aiden Ames 8 Unattached

4 Landon Skogsberg 7 MS_Nampa Christian

5 Tanner Wright 8 MS_Filer

6 Conner Smallwood 7 MS_Greenleaf Academ

7 Gabriel Cox 8 Unattached

8 Andrew Lawrence 7 MS_Filer

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ethan Mendez 7 MS_Kimberly

2 Camren Morgan 8 MS_Tri-Valley

3 Rowdy Cook 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

4 Maddox Lichti 8 MS_Orofino

5 Lynden Stone 7 MS_Snake River

6 Dominic Gross 8 MS_Camas County

7 Aiden Olive 8 MS_Orofino

Boys Shot Put (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Braysen Jordan 6 MS_Adrian

2 Gavin Springer 6 MS_Tri-Valley

3 Luke Dafoe 6 MS_Orofino

4 Aiden Froehlich 6 54-Unattached

Girls Discus (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Sady Olive 6 MS_Orofino

Girls Discus (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Maddy Hammond 8 MS_Kamiah

2 Camila Magana 7 MS_Oakley

3 Kelty Qualls 7 Unattached

4 Sahira Arevalo 7 MS_Glenns Ferry

5 Stella Warren 8 MS_Tri-Valley

6 Caitlyn Cook 8 MS_Filer

7 Abigail Williams 8 MS_Oakley

Flight 2 of 2

1 Nicole Nelson 8 MS_Oakley

2 Adria Lyne 7 MS_Filer

3 Mary Beck 8 MS_Liberty Charter

4 Miley Palmer 8 MS_Malad

5 Jordyn Steers 8 Unattached

6 Sarah Toribau 7 MS_Oakley

7 Ruth Bennett 8 Unattached

8 Reese deGroot 8 MS_Kamiah

Girls High Jump (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Reata Atnip 6 MS_Council

2 Samantha Hardy 6 MS_Kimberly

3 Lindsay Talbot 6 MS_Harper

4 Karlie Bair 13- TNT Track Club

Girls High Jump (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Anne Kartchner 7 Unattached

2 Kiara Rios 7 MS_Adrian

3 Hallie Ziegler 7 MS_Adrian

4 Destiny Stifanick-Galo 8 MS_Orofino

5 Kenley Olsen 7 MS_Camas County

6 Addy Martin 8 MS_Adrian

7 Gigi Weber 8 MS_Camas County

8 Ashlee Christensen 8 MS_Raft River

9 Julianna Bowns 8 MS_Adrian

10 Sidney Albritton 8 MS_Filer

11 Larissa Hackley 8 38-Unattached

12 Diana Peterson 7 Unattached

13 Cheyenne Olive 8 MS_Filer

14 Hope Grace Myers 8 MS_Nampa Christian

15 Ashlyn Grimmer 7 MS_Rocky Mountain

16 Holly Hill 7 MS_Orofino

17 Kadi King 8 MS_Oakley
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Girls Pole Vault (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Destiny Stifanick-Galo 8 MS_Orofino

2 Addison Richards 6 Unattached

Boys Pole Vault (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Ahmi Brothers 8 Unattached

2 Malakai Forbes 8 MS_Orofino

3 Jameson Endicott 7 MS_Orofino

4 Leland Simmons 7 MS_Orofino

5 Kenyon Brothers 7 Unattached

6 Dawson Brothers 8 Unattached

7 Garrett Sanders 8 MS_Orofino

Girls Long Jump (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Danika Wolfenbarger 6 MS_Challis

2 Realynn Weddle 6 MS_Clearwater Valley

3 Berkley Beaudoin 6 MS_Orofino

4 Samantha Hardy 6 MS_Kimberly

5 Olivia Mehiel 6 MS_Meadows Valley

6 Cambree Lyon 6 MS_Butte County

7 Taya Nelson 6 Unattached

8 Lindsay Talbot 6 MS_Harper

Girls Long Jump (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 Presley Messick 8 Unattached

2 Alyssa Britton 7 MS_Tri-Valley

3 Abi Laws 7 MS_Challis

4 Stella Warren 8 MS_Tri-Valley

5 Emma Barton 8 MS_Tri-Valley

6 Maddy Hammond 8 MS_Kamiah

7 Reese deGroot 8 MS_Kamiah

8 Reagan Kessinger 7 MS_Orofino

9 Kaylee Smith 7 MS_Robert Stuart

Flight 2 of 3

1 Alaina Hayhurst 13- Idaho Dash Track

2 Makayla Belnap 7 MS_Harper

3 Evelyn Hollist 8 MS_Kimberly

4 Oleta Bean 7 MS_Filer

5 Bailey Bayes 7 MS_Greenleaf Academ

6 Sophia Piehl 11- Idaho Dash Track

7 Rylee Fiala 7 MS_Filer

8 Alondra Duenas 8 MS_Glenns Ferry

Girls Long Jump (MS78) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

9 Holly Hill 7 MS_Orofino

Flight 3 of 3

1 Daizy Nelson 8 MS_Orofino

2 Asha Stith 13- Idaho Dash Track

3 Hope Grace Myers 8 MS_Nampa Christian

4 Maddie Spriggs 8 MS_Glenns Ferry

5 Aspen Schiermeier 7 MS_Filer

6 Nikkeya Lynch 13- Idaho Dash Track

7 Larissa Hackley 8 38-Unattached

8 Aurora Sunday 8 MS_Challis

9 Presley Messick 8 MS_Firth

Boys Triple Jump (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Luke Dafoe 6 MS_Orofino

2 Cadden Hathaway 6 MS_Camas County

3 Wyatt Frandin 6 MS_Meadows Valley

4 Zach VanderWoude 6 MS_Nampa Christian

5 Eli Howerzyl 6 MS_Nampa Christian

Boys Triple Jump (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Kai Forde 7 Unattached

2 Elias DeVries 7 MS_Tri-Valley

3 Jovan Acevedo 13- Idaho Dash Track

4 Tim Larsen 8 MS_Garden Valley

5 Ruger Ward 7 MS_Raft River

6 Jayden Robinson 8 MS_Garden Valley

7 Thomas Duerre 8 MS_Nampa Christian

Girls Shot Put (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Reata Atnip 6 MS_Council

2 Sady Olive 6 MS_Orofino

3 JoAnn Bennett 6 Unattached

4 Berkley Beaudoin 6 MS_Orofino

5 Lexie Lycan 6 MS_Clearwater Valley

6 Realynn Weddle 6 MS_Clearwater Valley

7 Skylar Mehiel 6 MS_Meadows Valley

8 Cambree Lyon 6 MS_Butte County

Girls Shot Put (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Sahira Arevalo 7 MS_Glenns Ferry

2 Laura Arias 8 MS_Adrian

Y INVITE 2021
Boise, ID
Centenial High School

6/4/2021 - 6/5/2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/3/2021 7:41 AM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



Girls Shot Put (MS78) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Ambry Wakley 8 MS_Malad

4 Camila Magana 7 MS_Oakley

5 Caitlyn Cook 8 MS_Filer

6 Kelty Qualls 7 Unattached

7 Kadi King 8 MS_Oakley

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ava Goetz 8 MS_Orofino

2 Cora Bingham 8 MS_Council

3 Sarah Toribau 7 MS_Oakley

4 Reagan Kessinger 7 MS_Orofino

5 Maddy Hammond 8 MS_Kamiah

6 Mary Beck 8 MS_Liberty Charter

7 Miley Palmer 8 MS_Malad

Boys Discus (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Aiden Froehlich 6 54-Unattached

2 Maxson Klima 13- Idaho Dash Track

3 Luke Dafoe 6 MS_Orofino

4 Gavin Springer 6 MS_Tri-Valley

5 Braysen Jordan 6 MS_Adrian

Boys Discus (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Keegan Richmond 8 Unattached

2 Camren Morgan 8 MS_Tri-Valley

3 Levi Ashmead 8 MS_Camas County

4 Ahmi Brothers 8 Unattached

5 Ethan Mendez 7 MS_Kimberly

6 Aiden Ames 8 Unattached

7 Lynden Stone 7 MS_Snake River

8 Tanner Wright 8 MS_Filer

9 Rowdy Cook 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

10 Owen Grant 8 MS_Filer

11 Gabriel Cox 8 Unattached

12 Maddox Lichti 8 MS_Orofino

Boys High Jump (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Mckay Hollist 6 MS_Kimberly

2 Drake Morrison 6 MS_Malad

3 Maxson Klima 13- Idaho Dash Track

Boys High Jump (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Wyatt Tomlinson 8 MS_Orofino

2 Canon Hiatt 7 MS_Harper

3 Josh Yeakley 8 MS_Greenleaf Academ

4 Aiden Richey 7 MS_Filer

5 Caleb Goers 7 MS_Filer

6 Kris Dalton 8 MS_Oakley

7 Javier Lujan 8 MS_Greenleaf Academ

8 Gage Trieschmann 8 MS_Orofino

9 Anthony Larrea 8 MS_Meadows Valley

10 JD Ellis 8 MS_Orofino

11 Alex Robbins 8 MS_Tri-Valley

12 Noah Howerzyl 8 MS_Nampa Christian

13 Dominic Gross 8 MS_Camas County

14 Talyn Weaver 7 MS_Filer

15 Rance Jordan 8 MS_Adrian

Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Emma Hillam JR Fruitland

2 Malia Lowe JR Kuna

Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Brady Armstrong JR Unattached

2 Joshua Lady JR Unattached

3 Hyrum Spencer JR West Jefferson

4 Landon Heemeyer FR Unattached

5 Logan Springstead JR Unattached

6 Benjamin Ricks JR Rigby

7 Tristan Wardle JR Kuna

8 Cyress Wilson SR Caldwell

9 Trent Wigod JR 54-Unattached

10 Cruz Flores SR Caldwell

11 Brycen Kempton SR Unattached

12 Jared Harden SR Highland - P

13 Nathan Green SR Borah

Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Morgan Sauerwein 17- Idaho Dash Track

3 Presley Berger 17- Idaho Dash Track

4 Millie Bledsoe 15- Idaho Dash Track

5 Damaris Stuffle 15- Elite Technique Track a
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Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Lyndsay Woelfel SO Rigby

7 Sophia Cromwell 17- Idaho Dash Track

8

Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 Kai Fisher JR Kuna

3 Henry Hill SO Borah

4 Mikey Sanchas SR Meridian (ID)

5 Ryker Kendall SO Meridian (ID)

6 Abbas Makki JR Borah

7 Tyson Hastriter FR Unattached

8

Section 2 of 2

1 Logan McDougal 17- Idaho Dash Track

2 Sebastian Kou 17- Idaho Dash Track

3 Nathan Taylor JR Rigby

4 Caleb Woodland JR Meridian (ID)

5 Deven Benitez JR Unattached

6 Anderson Kron JR 54-Unattached

7 Nathan Green SR Borah

8 Augustas Haynes 15- Idaho Dash Track

Girls 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Tyler Gressley FR Tri-Valley

2 Ahmeah Brown SO Unattached

3 Emma Hollon SR Tri-Valley

4 Grace Dixon JR 54-Unattached

5 Emma Hillam JR Fruitland

Boys 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Addison McOmber SO Unattached

2 Ezra Hubbard FR Rockland

3 Seth Bingham JR Thunder Ridge

4 Alex Wright SR Central Valley

Girls 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Aspen Sipe JR Kuna

2 Alicia Sarver 17- Idaho Dash Track

3 Aimee Bedard 17- Idaho Dash Track

4 Hannah Schafer 15- Idaho Dash Track

Girls 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 Phoebe Waters 15- Idaho Dash Track

6 Sydney Chu 15- Idaho Dash Track

7 Adriana Varn 17- Idaho Dash Track

8 Brooke Deneke SR Borah

Section 2 of 2

1 Alexa Turner-Esposito 15- Idaho Dash Track

2 LeeLynn Huett 17- Idaho Dash Track

3 Kennedy Patterson 15- Idaho Dash Track

4 Diyana Hackley SO 38-Unattached

5 Kyla Palmer 15- Idaho Dash Track

6 Brianna Hayhurst 15- Idaho Dash Track

7 Avery Emmerling 15- Idaho Dash Track

8 Sophia Cromwell 17- Idaho Dash Track

Boys 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2

3 Manuel Aguirre SR Adrian

4 Dusty Schiess 17- TNT Track Club

5 Tristan Wardle JR Kuna

6

7

8

Section 2 of 3

1 Harrison Bork 17- Idaho Dash Track

2 Jett Dorval 15- Idaho Dash Track

3 Ashton Marlatt 17- Idaho Dash Track

4 Isaiah LaGrange 17- Idaho Dash Track

5 Anthony Bridges 17- Idaho Dash Track

6 Jason Honell 17- Idaho Dash Track

7 Anderson Kron JR 54-Unattached

8 Tre' Bowens 15- Idaho Dash Track

Section 3 of 3

1 Jakob Rumsey 17- Idaho Dash Track

2 Antony Ganz 17- Alpha Track Club Orego

3 Jaxon Bair 17- TNT Track Club

4 Mason Lawyer JR Boise

5 Enrico Ganz 17- Alpha Track Club Orego

6 Ben Stewart SR Kuna

7 Osman Osman 17- Idaho Dash Track

8 Miguel Cerda 15- Idaho Dash Track
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Girls 1600 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Reia Taylor 6 MS_Snake River

2 Avery Kahre 6 MS_Garden Valley

3 Isabella Corona 6 MS_Sage Valley

4 Ella Beardin 6 MS_Orofino

5 Bella Spencer 6 MS_West Jefferson

Girls 1600 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Zeidy Reynaga 7 MS_Glenns Ferry

2 Katelyn Layne 7 Unattached

3 Autum Martinez 8 MS_Clearwater Valley

4 Avrie Gillette 7 MS_Gooding

5 Kyra Eskelsen 7 MS_Filer

6 Ashlee Christensen 8 MS_Raft River

7 Ava Daniel 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

8 Taylor Redick 8 MS_Challis

9 Ainslee Miller 8 MS_Snake River

10 Anna Dixon 8 MS_Greenleaf Academ

11 Addi Barton 7 MS_Tri-Valley

Boys 1600 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Braysen Jordan 6 MS_Adrian

2 Oscar Morales 6 MS_Sage Valley

3 William Fisher 6 MS_Sage Valley

4 Graham High 6 MS_Snake River

5 Braun Nalder 6 MS_Malad

6 Richard Joyce 6 MS_Harper

7 Chase Dawson 6 MS_Nampa Christian

Boys 1600 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lucas Roberts 8 Unattached

2 Haven Harley 8 MS_Tri-Valley

3 Runar Doskeland 8 54-Unattached

4 Aaron Deleon 8 MS_Glenns Ferry

5 Caleb Goers 7 MS_Filer

6 Grant Sedlacek 7 MS_Greenleaf Academ

7 Javier Lujan 8 MS_Greenleaf Academ

8 Jeremiah Bazan 8 Unattached

9 Zac Spence 7 MS_Rocky Mountain

10 Zac Spence 7 Unattached

11 Logan Burnett 8 MS_Kimberly

12 Everett Metier 8 MS_North Star Charter

Boys 1600 Meters (MS78) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

13 Ian Johnson 7 MS_Nampa Christian

14 Brycen Talbot 8 MS_Malad

15 Landen Benavides 7 MS_Council

16 Jack Tobin 8 54-Unattached

17 Leo High 8 MS_Snake River

Girls 100m Hurdles (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 Addison Richards 6 MS_Emmett

4 Alicia Knight 6 MS_Greenleaf Academ

5 Addyson Murdock 6 MS_Malad

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 Danika Wolfenbarger 6 MS_Challis

3 Braelyn Shoemake 6 MS_Idaho City

4 Liddia Gonzalez 6 MS_Malad

5 Cambree Lyon 6 MS_Butte County

6 Lily Yeakley 6 MS_Greenleaf Academ

7 Samantha Hardy 6 MS_Kimberly

8

Girls 100m Hurdles (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Kennedy Hulett 7 MS_Adrian

2 Destiny Stifanick-Galo 8 MS_Orofino

3 Maddy Hammond 8 MS_Kamiah

4 Kiley Whiting 8 MS_Tri-Valley

5 Preslee Fehrs 7 MS_Sage Valley

6 Alaina Hayhurst 13- Idaho Dash Track

7 Kiara Rios 7 MS_Adrian

8 Mahayla Bachmann 7 Unattached

Section 2 of 2

1 Lexi Gay 8 MS_Tri-Valley

2 Macy Boothby 7 MS_Nampa Christian

3 Presley Messick 8 MS_Firth

4 Evelyn Hollist 8 MS_Kimberly

5 Presley Messick 8 Unattached

6 Daizy Nelson 8 MS_Orofino

7 Mylee Campbell 7 MS_Tri-Valley

8 Haylee Lattimer 8 MS_Tri-Valley
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Boys 100m Hurdles (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Maxson Klima 13- Idaho Dash Track

4 Elias Mack 6 MS_Nampa Christian

5 Ryan Borror 6 MS_Sage Valley

6

7

8

Boys 100m Hurdles (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 Devin Mendoza 7 MS_Tri-Valley

4 Kris Dalton 8 MS_Oakley

5 Malakai Forbes 8 MS_Orofino

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 Grant Sedlacek 7 MS_Greenleaf Academ

2 Haven Harley 8 MS_Tri-Valley

3 Noah Howerzyl 8 MS_Nampa Christian

4 Aiden Olive 8 MS_Orofino

5 Elias DeVries 7 MS_Tri-Valley

6 JD Ellis 8 MS_Orofino

7 Liam Koziol 8 MS_Oakley

8 Aiden Richey 7 MS_Filer

Girls 100 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 Berkley Beaudoin 6 MS_Orofino

4 Danika Wolfenbarger 6 MS_Challis

5 Olivia Mehiel 6 MS_Meadows Valley

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 Sasha Hoover 6 MS_Nampa Christian

2 Maddy Mello 6 MS_Nampa Christian

3 Lindsay Talbot 6 MS_Harper

4 Addison Richards 6 Unattached

5 Jenna Talbot 6 MS_Malad

Girls 100 Meters (MS6) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Lily Yeakley 6 MS_Greenleaf Academ

7 Gianna Hutchinson 11- Idaho Dash Track

8 Liddia Gonzalez 6 MS_Malad

Girls 100 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Sammy Gressley 7 MS_Tri-Valley

2 Kennedy Hulett 7 MS_Adrian

3 Alondra Duenas 8 MS_Glenns Ferry

4 Sawyer James 7 MS_Kimberly

5 Nikkeya Lynch 13- Idaho Dash Track

6 Coli Nazari 8 MS_Orofino

7 Abi Laws 7 MS_Challis

8

Section 2 of 3

1 Elly Weeks 7 MS_Butte County

2 Alaina Hayhurst 13- Idaho Dash Track

3 Jocelyn Barron 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

4 Karli Hall 13- Idaho Dash Track

5 Emma Barton 8 MS_Tri-Valley

6 Hallie Ziegler 7 MS_Adrian

7 Mylee Campbell 7 MS_Tri-Valley

8 Sophia Piehl 11- Idaho Dash Track

Section 3 of 3

1 Asha Stith 13- Idaho Dash Track

2 Preslee Fehrs 7 MS_Sage Valley

3 Maddie Spriggs 8 MS_Glenns Ferry

4 Addy Martin 8 MS_Adrian

5 Aurora Sunday 8 MS_Challis

6 Sawyer James 7 Unattached

7 Isabella Burnett 7 MS_Kimberly

8 Daizy Nelson 8 MS_Orofino

Boys 100 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Joe Barrett 6 MS_Kimberly

4 Eli Howerzyl 6 MS_Nampa Christian

5 Mckay Hollist 6 MS_Kimberly

6 Michael Stith 11- Idaho Dash Track

7

8
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Boys 100 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Elias DeVries 7 MS_Tri-Valley

2 Aidan Clark 7 MS_Sage Valley

3 Kai Forde 7 Unattached

4 Jameson Endicott 7 MS_Orofino

5 Aaron Deleon 8 MS_Glenns Ferry

6 Canon Hiatt 7 MS_Harper

7 Devin Mendoza 7 MS_Tri-Valley

8

Section 2 of 3

1 Malakai Forbes 8 MS_Orofino

2 Jonathan Hinds 7 MS_Oakley

3 Dominic Gross 8 MS_Camas County

4 Garrison Zielinski 7 MS_Council

5 Brigham Hubbard 7 MS_Rockland

6 Colton Bayes 8 MS_Adrian

7 Maxon Yearsley 7 MS_Garden Valley

8 Gage Trieschmann 8 MS_Orofino

Section 3 of 3

1 Owen Grant 8 MS_Filer

2 Tyler Bird 8 MS_Liberty Charter

3 Aiden Olive 8 MS_Orofino

4 Aundre Dabney 7 49-Unattached

5 Luke Anderton 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

6 Thomas Duerre 8 MS_Nampa Christian

7 Matthew Nevarez 8 MS_Nampa Christian

8 Rance Jordan 8 MS_Adrian

Girls 400 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Danika Wolfenbarger 6 MS_Challis

2 Brylee McNicol 6 MS_Nampa Christian

3 Anya DenHartog 6 MS_Nampa Christian

4 Isabelle Pelayo 6 MS_St. Edward's Catho

5 Isla Anderson 6 MS_Nampa Christian

6 Rose Machado 6 MS_St. Edward's Catho

7 Alicia Knight 6 MS_Greenleaf Academ

8

Girls 400 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 Zeidy Reynaga 7 MS_Glenns Ferry

3 Laura Arias 8 MS_Adrian

4 Diana Peterson 7 Unattached

5 Madilyne Dyer 7 MS_Filer

Girls 400 Meters (MS78) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Victoria Savage 7 MS_Challis

7 Anne Kartchner 7 Unattached

8

Section 2 of 2

1 Cora Bingham 8 MS_Council

2 Audrey Harmon 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

3 Sawyer James 7 MS_Kimberly

4 Hope Grace Myers 8 MS_Nampa Christian

5 Addy Martin 8 MS_Adrian

6 Sawyer James 7 Unattached

7 Haylee Lattimer 8 MS_Tri-Valley

8 Coli Nazari 8 MS_Orofino

Boys 400 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Garrett Rogers 6 Unattached

3 Gage George 6 MS_Tri-Valley

4 Drake Morrison 6 MS_Malad

5 Elias Mack 6 MS_Nampa Christian

6 Michael Stith 11- Idaho Dash Track

7

8

Boys 400 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Keegen Johnston 7 MS_Adrian

2 Brigham Hubbard 7 MS_Rockland

3 Haven Harley 8 MS_Tri-Valley

4 Bridger Phillips 7 MS_Filer

5 Travis Weasels 7 MS_Lighthouse Christia

6 Runar Doskeland 8 54-Unattached

7 Jovan Acevedo 13- Idaho Dash Track

8 Caleb Moore 7 MS_Greenleaf Academ

Section 2 of 2

1 Clancy Rablin 7 MS_Camas County

2 Jayden Robinson 8 MS_Garden Valley

3 Tim Larsen 8 MS_Garden Valley

4 Treycen Hall 8 MS_Rigby

5 Aundre Dabney 7 49-Unattached

6 Colton Bayes 8 MS_Adrian

7 Alex Robbins 8 MS_Tri-Valley

8 Jameson Endicott 7 MS_Orofino
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Girls 800 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Syivia Ovalle 6 MS_Greenleaf Academ

2 Reia Taylor 6 MS_Snake River

3 Isabella Corona 6 MS_Sage Valley

4 Avery Kahre 6 MS_Garden Valley

5 Anya DenHartog 6 MS_Nampa Christian

6 Isla Anderson 6 MS_Nampa Christian

7 Ella Beardin 6 MS_Orofino

8 Bella Spencer 6 MS_West Jefferson

Girls 800 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Katelyn Layne 7 Unattached

2 Kyra Eskelsen 7 MS_Filer

3 Avrie Gillette 7 MS_Gooding

4 Ava Daniel 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

5 Addi Barton 7 MS_Tri-Valley

6 Madilyne Dyer 7 MS_Filer

7 Elly Weeks 7 MS_Butte County

8 Diana Peterson 7 Unattached

9 Taylor Redick 8 MS_Challis

10 Anna Dixon 8 MS_Greenleaf Academ

11 Ainslee Miller 8 MS_Snake River

Boys 800 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Oscar Morales 6 MS_Sage Valley

2 Zach VanderWoude 6 MS_Nampa Christian

3 William Fisher 6 MS_Sage Valley

4 Ryan Borror 6 MS_Sage Valley

5 Braun Nalder 6 MS_Malad

6 Richard Joyce 6 MS_Harper

7 Garrett Rogers 6 Unattached

8 Chase Dawson 6 MS_Nampa Christian

Boys 800 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Parker Banks 8 MS_Challis

2 Keegen Johnston 7 MS_Adrian

3 Talyn Weaver 7 MS_Filer

4 Max Hollist 8 MS_Garden Valley

5 Jakob Trapp 7 MS_St. Edward's Catho

6 Carson Adams 8 MS_Snake River

7 Caleb Goers 7 MS_Filer

8 Logan Burnett 8 MS_Kimberly

Boys 800 Meters (MS78) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

9 Owen Carter 8 MS_Filer

10 Aaron Wright 13- Valley Flash

11 Everett Metier 8 MS_North Star Charter

12 Kyler Moss 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

13 Brycen Talbot 8 MS_Malad

14 Damon Taylor 8 MS_Kimberly

15 Ian Johnson 7 MS_Nampa Christian

16 Treycen Hall 8 MS_Rigby

17 Leo High 8 MS_Snake River

Girls 200m Hurdles (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Braelyn Shoemake 6 MS_Idaho City

3 Addison Richards 6 MS_Emmett

4 Addison Richards 6 Unattached

5 Lindsay Talbot 6 MS_Harper

6 Lily Yeakley 6 MS_Greenleaf Academ

7

8

Girls 200m Hurdles (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Makayla Belnap 7 MS_Harper

3 Macy Boothby 7 MS_Nampa Christian

4 Daizy Nelson 8 MS_Orofino

5 Holly Hill 7 MS_Orofino

6 Hallie Ziegler 7 MS_Adrian

7 Reese deGroot 8 MS_Kamiah

8

Boys 200m Hurdles (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4 Richard Joyce 6 MS_Harper

5 Braun Nalder 6 MS_Malad

6

7

8
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Boys 200m Hurdles (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Malakai Forbes 8 MS_Orofino

3 Javier Lujan 8 MS_Greenleaf Academ

4 Noah Howerzyl 8 MS_Nampa Christian

5 Grant Sedlacek 7 MS_Greenleaf Academ

6 Garrett Sanders 8 MS_Orofino

7 Canon Hiatt 7 MS_Harper

8

Girls 200 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Brylee McNicol 6 MS_Nampa Christian

2 Ella Beardin 6 MS_Orofino

3 Gianna Hutchinson 11- Idaho Dash Track

4 Taya Nelson 6 Unattached

5 Liddia Gonzalez 6 MS_Malad

6 Maddy Mello 6 MS_Nampa Christian

7 Jenna Talbot 6 MS_Malad

8

Girls 200 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2 Mahayla Bachmann 7 Unattached

3 Bailey Bayes 7 MS_Greenleaf Academ

4 Elly Weeks 7 MS_Butte County

5 Kennedy Hulett 7 MS_Adrian

6 Abi Laws 7 MS_Challis

7

8

Section 2 of 3

1 Karli Hall 13- Idaho Dash Track

2 Nikkeya Lynch 13- Idaho Dash Track

3 Coli Nazari 8 MS_Orofino

4 Abigail Williams 8 MS_Oakley

5 Alondra Duenas 8 MS_Glenns Ferry

6 Alaina Hayhurst 13- Idaho Dash Track

7 Mary Embleton 7 MS_Filer

8 Reagan Kessinger 7 MS_Orofino

Section 3 of 3

1 Hallie Ziegler 7 MS_Adrian

2 Anna Dixon 8 MS_Greenleaf Academ

3 Maddie Spriggs 8 MS_Glenns Ferry

4 Sammy Gressley 7 MS_Tri-Valley

5 Addy Martin 8 MS_Adrian

Girls 200 Meters (MS78) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Preslee Fehrs 7 MS_Sage Valley

7 Isabella Burnett 7 MS_Kimberly

8 Jocelyn Barron 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

Boys 200 Meters (MS6)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Zach VanderWoude 6 MS_Nampa Christian

4 Michael Stith 11- Idaho Dash Track

5 Dutch Potter 6 MS_Malad

6

7

8

Boys 200 Meters (MS78)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2

3 Aidan Clark 7 MS_Sage Valley

4 Gage Trieschmann 8 MS_Orofino

5 Rhys Huffman 7 MS_Greenleaf Academ

6 Caleb Moore 7 MS_Greenleaf Academ

7

8

Section 2 of 3

1 Kai Forde 7 Unattached

2 Garrison Zielinski 7 MS_Council

3 Owen Carter 8 MS_Filer

4 JD Ellis 8 MS_Orofino

5 Dalton Carter 7 MS_Filer

6 Jovan Acevedo 13- Idaho Dash Track

7 Brigham Hubbard 7 MS_Rockland

8 Jameson Endicott 7 MS_Orofino

Section 3 of 3

1 Rance Jordan 8 MS_Adrian

2 Colton Bayes 8 MS_Adrian

3 Aiden Olive 8 MS_Orofino

4 Aundre Dabney 7 49-Unattached

5 Luke Anderton 8 MS_Rocky Mountain

6 Tyler Bird 8 MS_Liberty Charter

7 Treycen Hall 8 MS_Rigby

8 Haven Harley 8 MS_Tri-Valley
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